

ARB MISC CASE 50 OF 2024

Order no.07

Date 17.12.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

One application as filed by the appellant for extension of the
A/I order is considered and allowed.

Respondent is absent without any steps.

Let the A/I order be extended till the next date.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 27.03.2025 for hearing.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)